Eighty five ( 85), Eighty six ( 86), Eighty seven ( 87), Eighty eight ( 88), Eighty nine ( 89), Ninety
90), Ninety one ( 91), Ninety two ( 92), Ninety three ( 93), Ninety four ( 94), Ninety five ( 95),

Ninety six ( 96), Ninety seven ( 97), Ninety eight ( 98), Ninety nine ( 99), One hundred ( 100), One
hundred one ( 101), One hundred two ( 102), One hundred three ( 103), One hundred four ( 104),
One hundred five ( 105), One hundred six ( 106), One hundred seven ( 107), One hundred eight

108), One hundred nine ( 109), One hundred ten ( 110), One hundred eleven ( 111), One hundred
twelve ( 112), One hundred thirteen ( 113), One hundred fourteen ( 114), One hundred fifteen

115), One hundred sixteen ( 116), One hundred seventeen ( 117), One hundred eighteen ( 118) in

Silverback Landing, a subdivision in a portion of Section 33, Township 30 South, Range 25 East
of the 6th P.M., Crawford County, Kansas, according to the recorded Plat thereof.

Exhibit A- Mortgaged Property

CITY OF PITTSBURG, KANSAS CITY COUNCIL